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Cemficate of Reielase;f Federal Tax Lien

Disti

Portland, OR

Serial

Number For Gptional Uss By Recording Office

85003768

1 Certify that as to the following-named taxpayer,
{2) of the Internal

itions. Therefore, the lien

the requirements of section 6325
Reyenue Code have been_satisﬁed for the taxes fisted below and

ided by Code ‘Section 6321 for

Name of Taxpayer EDWARD A MIRANDA

& BERNADETTE MIRANDA

Residenceo

BOX 79 HARRIMM RT
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

COURT RECORDING INFORMATION:

Liber
M85

Page
2093

UCC No.
n/a

Serial No.,
45772

Kind of Tax
(a)

Tax Period
Ended
ib)

identitying Number
(c)

Date of
Assessment
(d)

Last Day of
Refiling
(e)

Unpaid Balance
of Assessment
(f)

1040
io040
1040

12/31/77
12/31/78
12/31/79

553-60-3092
553-60~3092
553~60-3092

5636.63
8000.99
13767.07

09/24/86
05/20/87
05/27/87

08/25/80
04/20/81
04/27/81

****************k**************!‘:***********'k*****k************************

OFFICE OF COUNTY CLERK
KLAMATH COUNTY
KLAMATH FALLS,

27404.69

OR_ 97601

This certificate was prepared and signed at Portland, OR

te30th dayofanuary ,1983

%%M Chief CSF

MTEmmmmwmmmm&mmmedmdﬂmdFMTmm
Rev. Rd. 71-466, 1671 - 2CB. 409) Foarm RRRUPY om. 4 am

STATE CF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Title

SS.

the 3rd

o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol. M89
on Page 2234
Evelyn Biehn . County Clerk
By v e fone S P &Y

Filed for record at request of
of Feb. AD,19_89
of U.

at 12:32
S. Tax Liens

FEE $5.00




